Resultat Skaraborgsserien Mil.Snabb omgang 7

2015

Div 1
Sandhem 1
Gréastorp
Sandhem 2
Sandhem 3

Division 1
Lag
Tidaholm 1
Sandhem 3
Sandhem 1
Tidaholm 2
Grastorp
Falkdping
Tidaholm 3
Sandhem 2
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Div 2
Sandhem 4
Sandhem 5
Tidaholm 4

Division 1
Lag
Sandhem 4
Tidaholm 4
Sandhem 5

Individuellt

Tidaholm 1
Falkoping

Tidaholm 2
Tidaholm 3
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Poang
8088
7600
7595
7409
7547
7087
6519

0

1085 - 1162
1078 — 1035
0-1083
1081 — 998

941-0
858 -0
0-0

Resultat klassvis for Skaraborgsserien 2015 Mil.

Snabb

Klass 3

Anders Norgren
Carl-Johan Runstrom
Jens Westerman
Henrik Séarehag
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Grastorp
Sandhem
Sandhem
Gréastorp

548
541
548
514

562
556
534
510

550
546
525
530

566
548
549
534

3901
3822
3795
3646

552
545
548
525

555
550
544
523

568
536
547
510



© 0 N O oA WDN P

o =
B O

o O~ WDN B

Klass 2

Martin Rehn
Stefan Hellberg
Fredrik Keltemyr
Olof Paulsson
Jan Gustavsson
Viktor Lof
Rasmus Storm
Stefan Storm
Henrik Vang
Tommi Lund
Kent Eriksson

Klass 1

Michael Linarsson
Alf Engstrom

Lars Viktorsson
Alen Ovcina
Janne Raisanen
Kristian Teike

Dam 2
Viktoria Eriksson
Jolanta Eriksson

Vet Y

Soéren Rehn

Ove Holmberg
Kenneth Eriksson

Tidaholm
Falk6ping
Falkdping
Tidaholm
Sandhem
Tidaholm
Tidaholm
Tidaholm
Tidaholm
P4

Sandhem

Sandhem
Sandhem
Sandhem
Tidaholm
Tidaholm
Tidaholm

Sandhem
Sandhem

Tidaholm
Tidaholm
Sandhem

580
523
452
534
501
383
551
469
524
491

492
404
322
354

581
536
549

577
553
484
531

455
544
399
493
452

480

376
373

573
539
549

582
541
486
507
483
475

441
485

489
431
331
433

574
529
538

583
506
496
539
483

537
482

488
422
298
384
499
437

540

582
547
538

580
543
456
532
490
475
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482
435
335
460
453
468

542

564
550
540

570
535
477

501
483
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505
440
345

466

581
545
548

581
540
495
519
496
516
482
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493
445
365

581
564
538

4053
3741
3346
3162
2954
2787
2114
1791
1502
943

3429
2577
2372
2004
1418
905

3778

4036
3810
3800



